-(‘H;R. Families of Ibstock
Y Place School

Schedule of Events 2022-2023

Kids' Movie Night 4 November (Friday) 16:30 - 18:30
Festive Fair 19 November (Saturday) 11:00 - 15:00
Wreath-making Workshop 25 November (Friday) 17:30 - 19:30
Christmas Bazaar 6 December (Tuesday) 10:00 - 13:25

7 and 8 December (Wed &

Senior School Raffle Thurs Teas) 14:40 - 15:15
Santa on a Sleigh 8 December (Thursday) School Hours
Winter Holiday
Second-hand Uniform Sale tbc January 2023 14:30 - pick up
Half Term

Quiz Night 23 February 2023 (Thursday) 19:00 - 22:00

World Book Day 2 March 2023 (Thursday) School Hours

FIPS AGM 15 March 2023 (Wednesday) 09:00 - 11:.00
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.(Q Families of lbstock
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Schedule of Events 2022-2023

Kids' Movie Night

Easter Bunny

Second-hand Uniform Sale

Casino Night

Senior Sports Day

Pre-Prep Sports Day

Prep Sports Day

Music on the Lawn as part of
the IPS Festival

Second-hand Uniform Sale

17 March 2023 (Friday)

TBC March 2023

Spring Holiday

TBC April 2023

25 May 2023 (Thursday)

Half Term

16 June 2023 (Friday)

21 June 2023 (TBC)

22 June 2023 (TBC)

June 2023 (TBC)

28 June 2023 (TBC, to
coincide w/ S7 Induction
Day)

16:30 - 18:30

School Hours

14:30 - pick up

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

19:00 - 22:00
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